
Pukekohe Car Club

Mt Smart Autocross 19th June 2021

Name Club Car Class Ladies Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Best

Greg Crene PCC Toyota Corolla C 158.030 139.400 137.990 135.900 135.90

Adam Miller HCMC VW Golf GTI D 147.250 139.800 137.800 136.500 136.50

Kieran Cornelius HCMC Nissan Skyline GTR E 152.560 145.500 149.300 136.600 136.60

Craig Andrewartha SCCNZ Mazda MX5 D 151.190 140.200 148.600 162.700 140.20

Heath Simone PCC Volvo V50 T5 4WD E 228.000 145.500 176.800 140.200 140.20

Sam Thomson TMS Audi A5 E 154.180 174.500 140.300 300.000 140.30

Michael Bullivant PCC Mazda MX5 D 162.750 148.500 141.100 147.400 141.10

Rob Herbert AROC Toyota Celica C 155.590 155.500 159.700 142.600 142.60

Jeremy Friar MBOP BWM318ti B 169.720 147.100 146.800 144.300 144.30

Vincent Chow Mazda MX5 C 228.000 155.300 147.300 144.300 144.30

Pieter van Rooyen Suzuki Swift B 160.910 149.200 168.900 144.700 144.70

Hayley Sutton HCMC Nissan Pulsar GTI C x 163.400 151.900 145.900 158.700 145.90

Dave Clements PCC VW Golf E 228.000 175.500 145.900 300.000 145.90

Ross McCorquodale HCMC Honda Fit B 211.630 153.200 146.900 146.100 146.10

Andrew So PCC Mazda MX5 C 215.040 174.100 157.600 146.500 146.50

Adrian Sutton HCMC Nissan Pulsar GTI C 157.060 174.200 151.700 146.700 146.70

Nick Sadler HCMC Ford Escort C 220.680 156.700 146.900 300.000 146.90

Qiunn Callaghan PCC Toyota Starlet B 155.300 151.100 182.200 156.400 151.10

Nicholas Haydon Ford Escort C 228.000 231.900 153.900 152.400 152.40

Tony Callaghan PCC Toyota Starlet B 216.000 153.800 160.100 161.900 153.80

Mike North Toyota Mark 2 D 228.000 246.000 163.000 300.000 163.00

Don Needham TVCC Toyota Starlet B 218.000 167.800 164.200 300.000 164.20

Harris Kristanto Honda Civic C 215.780 177.000 192.200 300.000 177.00

Cody Crispe PCC Mini A 228.000 246.000 178.900 222.700 178.90

Graeme Cockerill HCMC Honda Fit B 228.000 236.500 300.000 300.000 228.00



Pukekohe Car Club

Mt Smart Autocross 19th June 2021

Name Club Car Class Ladies Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Best

Cody Crispe PCC Mini A 228.000 246.000 178.900 222.700 178.90

Jeremy Friar MBOP BWM318ti B 169.720 147.100 146.800 144.300 144.30

Pieter van Rooyen Suzuki Swift B 160.910 149.200 168.900 144.700 144.70

Ross McCorquodale HCMC Honda Fit B 211.630 153.200 146.900 146.100 146.10

Qiunn Callaghan PCC Toyota Starlet B 155.300 151.100 182.200 156.400 151.10

Tony Callaghan PCC Toyota Starlet B 216.000 153.800 160.100 161.900 153.80

Don Needham TVCC Toyota Starlet B 218.000 167.800 164.200 300.000 164.20

Graeme Cockerill HCMC Honda Fit B 228.000 236.500 300.000 300.000 228.00

Greg Crene PCC Toyota Corolla C 158.030 139.400 137.990 135.900 135.90

Rob Herbert AROC Toyota Celica C 155.590 155.500 159.700 142.600 142.60

Vincent Chow Mazda MX5 C 228.000 155.300 147.300 144.300 144.30

Hayley Sutton HCMC Nissan Pulsar GTI C x 163.400 151.900 145.900 158.700 145.90

Andrew So PCC Mazda MX5 C 215.040 174.100 157.600 146.500 146.50

Adrian Sutton HCMC Nissan Pulsar GTI C 157.060 174.200 151.700 146.700 146.70

Nick Sadler HCMC Ford Escort C 220.680 156.700 146.900 300.000 146.90

Nicholas Haydon Ford Escort C 228.000 231.900 153.900 152.400 152.40

Harris Kristanto Honda Civic C 215.780 177.000 192.200 300.000 177.00

Adam Miller HCMC VW Golf GTI D 147.250 139.800 137.800 136.500 136.50

Craig Andrewartha SCCNZ Mazda MX5 D 151.190 140.200 148.600 162.700 140.20

Michael Bullivant PCC Mazda MX5 D 162.750 148.500 141.100 147.400 141.10

Mike North Toyota Mark 2 D 228.000 246.000 163.000 300.000 163.00

Kieran Cornelius HCMC Nissan Skyline GTR E 152.560 145.500 149.300 136.600 136.60

Heath Simone PCC Volvo V50 T5 4WD E 228.000 145.500 176.800 140.200 140.20

Sam Thomson TMS Audi A5 E 154.180 174.500 140.300 300.000 140.30

Dave Clements PCC VW Golf E 228.000 175.500 145.900 300.000 145.90


